10                                                             10,16 5                                                                  5,08 7,5
630 250 500
24 24 24
0,2 ÷ 4
30 ÷ 12
0,2 ÷ 2,5
30 ÷ 12
0,2 ÷ 2,5

Testing torque - 	 4.4 in/lb
Wire range - 		  30-12 AWG
P.C.B mounting hole - 1.5mm
Nominal current - 	 14 A
Voltage - 		  300 V
Temperature - 		 85° C
Part #	 	     No. Positions
CLA5-2SQVE   	 2
CLA5-3SQVE   	 3
CLA5-4SQVE   	 4
CLA5-5SQVE   	 5
CLA5-6SQVE   	 6
CLA5-7SQVE   	 7
CLA5-8SQVE   	 8
CLA5-9SQVE   	 9
CLA5-10SQVE   	 10
CLA5-11SQVE   	 11
CLA5-12SQVE   	 12
CLA5-13SQVE   	 13
CLA5-14SQVE   	 14
CLA5-15SQVE   	 15
CLA5-16SQVE	 16
CLA5-17SQVE   	 17
CLA5-18SQVE   	 18
CLA5-19SQVE   	 19
CLA5-20SQVE   	 20
CLA5-21SQVE   	 21
CLA5-22SQVE   	 22
CLA5-23SQVE   	 23
CLA5-24SQVE   	 24
www.asi-ez.com ▪ 877-650-5160